
   
 

2026 1

28%
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(BIS) 

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

14(b)

2

30,000 - < 100,000 2% --            = 2% 

100,000 - < 250,000 4% --            = 4% 

≥ 250,000 6% --            = 6%  

5

2,500 - < 5,000 
6% 

--            = 6% 

5,000 - < 30,000 4% = 10% 

30,000 - < 100,000 

8% 

10% = 18% 

100,000 - < 250,000 14% = 22% 

250,000 - <500,000 16% = 24% 

≥ 500,000 18% = 26% 

10

2,500 - < 5,000 

8% 

--            = 8% 
5,000 -< 30,000 6% = 14% 

30,000 - < 100,000 16% = 24% 

≥ 100,000  20% = 28% 
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 (IEW3)  15(b)

2026 1 2 2026 3 31

2 15(a)

1

15(c)

50,000 - < 100,000 1% 1%            = 2% 

100,000 - < 150,000 3% 3%            = 6% 

≥ 150,000 6% 6%            = 12%  

2

4.5%
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2 (IW2)
2026 1 3 2026 3 31

2 16(a)

1

16(b)

< 100,000 4% 

100,000 - < 300,000 6% 

≥ 300,000 8% 

2

4.5%
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3 (MDA3)  
2026 1 3 2026 3 31

# 17(b)

5

< $7,500 3% + 1.5% 16.5%

≥ $7,500 5% + 1.5% 26.5%

10

< $7,500 3% + 3% 24%

≥ $7,500 5% + 3% 38%

MDA3 MDA3 2026 4 30 MDA3

https://www.ird.gov.hk

 (MFA)  (MFS)
2026 1 3 2026 3 31

5 6% 18(c)

4% 2%

https://www.ird.gov.hk/


2026 1

6 
 

(PHPS) (PHPJ) 

(PHP)

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

10 / 15 5% 5% 5% 5% 

20 / 25 5% 5% 10% 10% 

2 80% 19(e) 19(d)

19(f)

30 15 80% 

30 55 10 50% 

56 70 5 10% 

19(g) 15 80% 

19(h)

30 15 60% 

30 65 10 35% 

66 70 5 15% 
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(PHPS) (PHPJ) 

(PHP)

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

3

10 /  
15 5% 5% 5% 5% + 10% 30%
20 / 

25 5% 5% 10% 10% + 20% 50%

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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 (CCA)  (CCC)

 (CCD)

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

5% 5% 

 (TVPC)  (TVM)

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

25% 25% 

(TVPR) (EMC)  (PMC) 
(SMC) VIP  (VWM) VIP (VGM) 

2026 1 3 2026 3 31

15% 15% 

http://www.vhis.gov.hk/tc/consumer_corner/tax-deduction.html
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1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

• 

8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

 

 

 

13. 

14. 
a) 

b) 
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c) 

15. 
a) 

b) 

c) 

d) 

e) 

f) 

16. 
a) 

b) 
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c) 

d) 

e) 

17. 
a) 

b) 

• 

c) 

d) 

18. 
a) 

b) 

c) 

19. 

a) 

b) 

c) 

d) 

e) 

f) 

• 

• 

• 

g) 

• 

h) 

• 

• 

• 
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i) 

j) 

k) 

l) 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

 

m) 

n) 

o) 

p) 

q) 

20. 
a) 

b) 

21. 

a) 

b) 

c) 

d) 
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